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As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,

Department of the Treasury - Internal Re

Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under Interna! Revenue Laws

venue Service

For Optional Use by Recording Office

notice is given that taxes (including interest and penalties) have been assessed

against the following-named taxpayer.

Demand for payment of this liability has

been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the United
States on all property and rights to property belonging to this taxpayer for the

amount of these taxes, and additional penalties, interest,

accrue.

Name of Taxpayer

and costs that may

arb B LevisBechiiegopesien & Manufacturing Associates,
> a partnership

Steven D Jobe, partner

Residence
715 E 22nd St.
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Kind of Tax Tax Period Ended Date of Assessment
(a) (b) (c)

e e
06-23-80
04-06-81
04-06-81

A
“

y/
L

8003
8006
8009
8012

941/01
941/81
941/01
941/01

04-06-81

ldentifying Number
(d)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
(e)

BMF 48-0869579
BMF 48-0869579
BMF 48-0869579
BMF 48-0869579

37.85
2,911.98
3,259.17
2,837.79

Place of Filing
Register of Deeds
Douglas County
Lawrence, KS

66044

Total | $ 9 (46.79

This notice was prepared and signed at

the_ 12ER day of June

Marsha Waterbury

Wichita, Kansas

Chief, Contact Section
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(Note: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgments is not

Federal Tax Lien G.C.M. 26419, 1950-1, C.B. 125.)

part 1 — To be kept by recording office ”

essential to the validity of Notice of
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