Form 668

(Rev. September 1978)

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under Internal Revenue Laws

(Rev. September 1978)		
District		Serial Number
Wichita	48	
		and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code, notice is given that taxes (including interest and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand for payment of this liability has been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additional penalties, interest, and costs that may accrue.

Mark H Levine, partner & Manufacturing Associates, Name of Taxpayer Steven D Jobe, partner

For Optional Use by Recording Office

Residence

- 22 1 2				
715 E 22nd St Lawrence, KS Kind of Tax	66044 Tax Period Ended	Date of Assessment	Identifying Number	Unpaid Balance of Assessment
941/01 941/81 941/01	8003 8006 8009	06-23-80 04-06-81 04-06-81 04-06-81	BMF 48-0869579 BMF 48-0869579 BMF 48-0869579 BMF 48-0869579	37.85 2,911.98 3,259.17 2,837.79
941/01	8012			

Place of Filing

Register of Deeds Douglas County Lawrence, KS 66044

\$ 9,046.79

This notice was prepared and signed at	Wichita, Kansas		, on this
the 12th day of June ,19 81	1		
Signature Marsha Waterbury Marsha Waterbury	Title	Chief, Contact Section	Notice Of

(Note: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Notice of Federal Tax Lien G.C.M. 26419, 1950-1, C.B. 125.)